=, CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP o P

Clasificacion General

CONCHIP

CRONOMETRAJE DE PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

V CARRERA POPULAR NTRA SRA DE LA

Fecha 28/07/2018

Distancia
Pos.
1 2
2 4
3 6
4 97
5 10
6 196
7 8
8 121
9 198
10 142
11 112
12 181
13 17
14 46
15 80
16 87
17 59
18 90
19 183
20 134
21 114
22 165
23 135
24 146
25 51
26 64
27 36
28 158
29 159
30 48
31 152
32 79
33 82
34 131
35 193
36 83
37 67
38 20
39 77
40 63
41 199
42 133
43 147
44 190

5670 Metros

Dorsal Nombre

AMADA

ANA

ESTEFANIA
YURENA

MARIA DEL MAR
BEATRIZ
YASSIRA
CRISTINA MARIA
CRISTINA
CARINA
SANDRA MONEIBA
CLAUDIA
MARIA CEILA
NATALIA
ADELAIDA
ROSA

MARIA BEGOAA
NURIA

DALIDA

ELBA

SARAH
B4RBARA
REMEDIOS
BARBARA
IREMA
MONTSERRAT
MONTSERRAT
CLARA AIDA
ELSA

VICTORIA
YVONNE
YOLANDA

CANDELARIA LETICIA GARCIA DIAZ

DAVINIA
MARIA VICTORIA
MARIA EUGENIA
JUANA MARIA
RAQUEL

RACHEL

ANA ADELA
ESTHER
CARMEN MARIA
MARIA PILAR
BLANCA

ESPERANZA 2018
Apellidos CATEGORIA  Pos/Cat

SANCHEZ RIVERO F-50 1
BOULLON SABIN F-35 1
SANCHEZ RUIZ SUB23F 1
GORDILLO RODRIGUEZ F-40 1
CAMARERO PINTO F-35 2
VERA FLORES F-45 1
CORDERO MEDINA SUB23F 2
LEON GARCIA F-40 2
MENESES ARTEAGA F-40 3
MESA GUTIERREZ SENIOR FEM 1
HERRERO DiAZ SENIOR FEM 2
ROMERO L6PEZ SUB23F 3
ACOSTA GONZALEZ F-50 2
CRESPO RIVERA F-35 3
GARCIA BARBUZANO F-40 4
GOMEZ GOMEZ F-45 2
DELGADO IZQUIERDO F-45 3
GONZALEZ GARCIA F-35 4
SABER BACHILLER F-35 5
MARTIN GONZALEZ F-35 6
JORGE MONTERO SENIOR FEM 3
QUEVEDO PROBST F-35 7
MARTIN GONZALEZ F-55 1
MURRAY BROWN F-55 2
CURTO GUILLEN F-45 4
DiAZ GONZALEZ F-45 5
BETHENCOURT MARRERO F-45 6
PEREZ MEGOLLA F-35 8
PEREZ PIO F-35 9
CRUZ GONZALEZ F-40 5
OYMANN F-40 6
GANUZA ORIVE F-50 3

F-40 7
MARRERO CASTILLO F-35 10
TRAVIESO MARTIN F-55 3
GARCIA FERN4NDEZ F-50 4
ESTéVEZ DELGADO F-45 7
AGUILAR SENIOR FEM 4
GANNEY F-45 8
DIAZ DE LA ROSA F-35 11
PEREZ MARTIN F-45 9
MARTIN FUMERO SENIOR FEM 5
NIEVES LAMELA F-45 10
SIVERIO PERDOMO F-45 11
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CLUB

CD VALLIVANA

CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CD CORREAYO
TRAVERTORO

CD CORREAYO

A MI BOLA TEAM
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
ATLETAS 97 Y CLiNICA DEL
CD CORREAYO
INDEPENDIENTE
DEPORTE X DIVERSION
INDEPENDIENTE

A MI BOLA TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
ZANATA SAUZAL
INDEPENDIENTE
B-SPORTY

CD VALLIVANA
TRAVERTORO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
ARRANCANDO LA CARA
INDEPENDIENTE
PICHON TRAIL PROJECT
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN
CD VALLIVANA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CANARY XTREME TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB RUNNING TEIDE TEN
INDEPENDIENTE

Tiempo
Oficial
0:23:20
0:25:13
0:25:47
0:26:16
0:26:23
0:26:47
0:27:54
0:28:33
0:28:49
0:29:48
0:30:02
0:30:50
0:30:51
0:31:16
0:31:54
0:31:58
0:31:59
0:32:06
0:32:06
0:32:10
0:32:11
0:32:15
0:32:20
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:34:19
0:34:41
0:34:54
0:35:12
0:35:14
0:35:17
0:35:40
0:35:51
0:36:21
0:37:02
0:37:28
0:38:43
0:38:47
0:38:58
0:39:08
0:39:20
0:40:51
0:41:19
0:41:24

Min/Km Dif/Prim

4,07 0:03:44
4,27 0:05:37
4,33 0:06:11
4,38 0:06:40
4,39 0:06:47
4,43 0:07:11
4,55 0:08:18
5,02 0:08:57
5,05 0:09:13
5,15 0:10:12
5,18 0:10:26
5,26 0:11:14
5,26 0:11:15
5,31 0:11:40
5,38 0:12:18
5,38 0:12:22
5,38 0:12:23
5,40 0:12:30
5,40 0:12:30
5,40 0:12:34
5,41 0:12:35
5,41 0:12:39
5,42 0:12:44
5,50 0:13:27
5,50 0:13:28
6,03 0:14:43
6,07 0:15:05
6,09 0:15:18
6,12 0:15:36
6,13 0:15:38
6,13 0:15:41
6,17 0:16:04
6,19 0:16:15
6,25 0:16:45
6,32 0:17:26
6,36 0:17:52
6,50 0:19:07
6,50 0:19:11
6,52 0:19:22
6,54 0:19:32
6,56 0:19:44
7,12 0:21:15
7,17 0:21:43
7,18 0:21:48
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